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PY ~ A Great Teacher
m Thomas Liu Z2I30lE (10 [F)

I have not being taught by teacher
Peng. However the impression I
can recall of him is his humility
and his radian smile. Even though
account on his reputation and
popularity he had never shown
aloftness.

He was always so friendly and
humble to all others including
the students. His manners had
set a great example for all of
us to follow. The only thing so
frustrated me was his accent he
had when he spoke. I couldn’t
barely understood. He is now rest
peacefully from all these years
from labor of teaching. He will be
greatly missed.
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INRETE:

TR

1 A EEES 19 2014/03/03 |NT| 1,000,000 [NT| 1,000,000
2 SRR 14 2014/03/03 |NT 50,000 [NT| 1,050,000
3 WG 24 2014/03/03 |NT| 100,000 [NT| 1,150,000
4 BE4 0 26 2014/03/03 |NT 2,000 |NT| 1,152,000
5 PRI 29 2014/03/03 |NT 2,000 |[NT| 1,154,000
6 EIEE 26 2014/03/03 |NT 10,000 [NT| 1,164,000
7 Bt HE 29 2014/03/03 |NT 2,000 |NT| 1,166,000
8 N Va1 10 2014/03/03 |NT 1,000 [NT| 1,167,000
9 R E 26 2014/03/31 |NT 10,000 [NT| 1,177,000
10 L 24 2014/03/31 |NT 20,000 |NT| 1,197,000
11 Rk A5 A 19 2014/03/31 |NT 30,000 |NT| 1,227,000
12 Bk 25 2014/04/02 |NT 5,000 |NT| 1,232,000
13 oL 6 2014/04/02 |NT 5,000 |NT| 1,237,000
14 LYY 5 2014/04/07 |NT 10,000 [NT| 1,247,000
15 IZED] 25 2014/04/07 |NT 3,000 |NT| 1,250,000
16 B4 B HH 21 2014/04/22 |NT'| 500,000 (NT| 1,750,000
17 AV S 21 2014/04/24 |NT| 200,000 [NT| 1,950,000
18 AV 21 2014/04/30 |NT| 300,000 [NT| 2,250,000
19 IRIEDE 30 2014/05/08 |NT'| 300,000 [NT| 2,550,000
20 = 25 2014/05/30 |NT 10,000 [NT| 2,560,000
21 JEIIE 19 2014/06/17 |NT'| 500,000 [NT| 3,060,000
22 BEH A 21 2014/06/11 |NT 30,000 |NT| 3,090,000
23 R 21 2014/06/30 |NT 1,000 [NT| 3,091,000




24 fRIn3E 26 | 2014/06/30 |NT 1,000 [NT| 3,092,000
25 i i 23 | 2014/07/02 |NT 1,000 [NT| 3,093,000
26 2SR 21 | 2014/07/18 |NT 20,000 |NT| 3,113,000
27 R 27 | 2014/07/24 |NT 1,000 [NT| 3,114,000
28 HRIR 27 | 2014/07/24 |NT 1,000 [NT| 3,115,000
29 2176 27 | 2014/07/24 |NT 1,000 |NT| 3,116,000
30 FEEERR 27 | 2014/07/24 |NT 1,000 [NT| 3,117,000
31 fr e 27 | 2014/07/24 |NT 1,000 [NT| 3,118,000
32 R 27 | 2014/07/24 |NT 1,000 [NT| 3,119,000
33 AV 21 | 2014/07/25 |NT| 350,000 [NT| 3,469,000
34 i B gkt 24 | 2014/07/28 |NT 10,000 |NT| 3,479,000
35 #HAT 19 | 2014/09/01 |NT 2,000 |NT| 3,481,000
36 (2195 ] 21 | 2014/09/01 [NT| 100,000 [NT| 3,581,000
37 13 73t 20 | 2014/09/22 |NT 20,000 [NT| 3,601,000
38 GE 20 | 2014/09/30 |NT 30,000 |NT| 3,631,000
39 sk B e 15 | 2014/09/30 |NT 5,000 |NT| 3,636,000
N LS
40 H&ﬁigéiﬁ 13 | 2014/12/05 [NT| 100,000 [NT| 3,736,000
B
41 |27 J@ZPE | 27 | 2014/12/19 |NT| 2,000,000 |NT| 5,736,000
42 il S fadt 24 | 2014/12/25 |NT 20,000 |NT| 5,756,000
43 # 5 21 | 2014/12/31 |NT 1,000 [NT| 5,757,000
44 U3 Bi 0 21 | 2014/06/20 |NT| 750,000 [NT| 6,507,000 | JbZERA
45 FAYE S 21 | 2014/06/20 |NT| 150,000 |NT| 6,657,000 | bRk
46 25 Wl 9 2014/06/20 |NT 30,000 (NT| 6,687,000 | Jt3&kiik
47 25 e 17 | 2014/06/20 |NT 30,000 (NT| 6,717,000 | db3&kek
48 IR SRIE 15 | 2014/06/20 |NT 15,000 |NT| 6,732,000 | JbERA
49 A 22 | 2014/06/20 |NT 6,000 |NT| 6,738,000 | JbERA
50 hig— 11 | 2014/06/20 |NT 9,000 |NT| 6,747,000 | Jb¥ERK
51 RS 21 | 2014/12/08 |NT| 330,000 [NT| 7,077,000 | JbZERKAK
52 Bk AR 24 | 2014/12/08 |NT 15,000 [NT| 7,092,000 | bk
53 B Bk 15 | 2014/12/08 |NT 15,000 [NT| 7,107,000 | JbERA
54 g & 21 | 2014/12/25 |NT 45,000 NT| 7,152,000 | Jb3EkK
55 P 14 | 2014/12/25 |NT 30,900 (NT| 7,182,900 | Jb3&kek
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Donation procedures are as follows:

1.Write a check payable to Hsin Chu High School Alumni Association NA and specify
for Hsin Chu High School Alumni Association in Taiwan and mail to:

¢/o James Hsu, 7038 Windwood Drive, Cincinnati, Ohio 45241 U.S.A.

2.We will deposit your check into HCHSAANA account.

3.We will then wire the full amount subtract the bank wire fees to: Hsin Chu High
School Alumni Association.

4.Hsin Chu High School Alumni Association will send acknowledgement after
received the wired money.

9.We will send the full amount of the donation receipt to the donor for your
income tax return.

The bank account information in U.S.A. as follows:

Bank name: International Bank of Chicago

Bank account name: HSINCHU HIGH SCHOOL ALUMNI ASSOCIATION NA Bank account number
(checking): 1008072



